
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) P-3 8 

Day Tuesday 

Date. September 8 , 195 9 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 

Time 

9:15a 
9:30a 
10:45a 

11:30a 
11:35a 
11:45a 
11:50a 
12:00n 

12:15p 
12:20p 
12:25p 
12:31p 
12:45p 
1:05p 
1:40p 

2:35p 
2:45p 
3:45p 
3:50p 
3:55p 
4:00p 
4:25p 

6:30p 
7:45p 
8:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 
t 

f 
f 

t 

f 
t 

LD 

t 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Joe Fisher
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
To 2228 NSOB for Judiciary Committee hearing on Joe Fisher nomination for Federal

Judge of Eastern District of Texas; Sen Yarborough and Judge Fisher went with
Sen. Johnso n 

Sen Dirkse n 
Sen Ellende r 
Sec Anderso n 
Sen Lon g (La ) 
Group of Nueces Farm Bureau farmers leaving on Europe an trip (also Cecil Burney,

J. H. West, Clarence van Lowe), Corpus Christi; see memo on telephone
conversation from Cliff Carter

The Speake r 
Sen Sparkma n 
Bobby Bake r 
Charlie Watkins, Senate Parliamentarian 
Harry Jersig , San Antonio
To Policy Meeting luncheon at Skeeter's (it began at 12:30p)
Cong Wilbu r Mill s 

(Joe Fisher Jim Wilson, MM lunch in P-38 3.60) (Senator not present)
To mak e radi o tap e 
To F-37 for Mutual Security Appro markup 
Aubrey Gasque, re: creating new judgeship for Western District of Texas
The Speake r 
Sen Dirkse n 
Bobby Bake r 
Sen Morse and Sen Fulbright re: Khrushchev visit and Congress staying in session at

time of his visit
To Speaker's office
Dinner in P-38 with MM 2.70 
To Mutual Sec Appro Markup in F-37

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


