DayTuesday

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

Date September 8, 1959

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:15a			Joe Fisher	
2	9:30a			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
3	10:45a			To 2228 NSOB for Judiciary Committee hearing on Joe Fisher nomination for Federal Judge of Eastern Districtof Texas; Sen Yarborough and Judge Fisher went with Sen. Johnson	
4	11:30a		1	Sen Dirksen	1
5	11:35a	t		Sen Ellender	
6	11:45a			Sec Anderson	
7	11:50a	-		Sen Long (La)	
8	12:00n		t	Group of Nueces Farm Bureau farmers leaving on European trip (also Cecil Burney, J. H. West, Clarence van Lowe), Corpus Christi; see memo on telephone conversation from Cliff Carter	
9	12:15p	f		The Speaker	
10	12:20p	f		Sen Sparkman	
11	12:25p			Bobby Baker	i
12	12:31p			Charlie Watkins, Senate Parliamentarian	
13	12:45p		f	Harry Jersig, San Antonio	ì
14	1:05p			To Policy Meeting luncheon at Skeeter's (it be gan at 12:30p)	
15	1:40p			Cong Wilbur Mills	
				(Joe Fisher, Jim Wilson, MM lunch in P-38 3.60) (Senator not present)	R.
16	2:35p			To make radio tape	
17	2:45p			To F-37 for Mutual Security Appro markup	1
18	3:45p	_		Aubrey Gasque, re creating new judgeship for Western District of Texas	
19 20	3:50p 3:55p			The Speaker Sen Dirksen	
21	4:00p	L		Bobby Baker	
22	4:00p				
<i></i>	4.23p			Sen Morse and Sen Fulbright re Khrushchev visit and Congress staying in session at time of his visit	
23	6:30p			To Speaker's office	
24	7:45p			Dinner in P-38 with MM 2.70	R
25	8:00p	Į		To Mutual Sec Appro Markup in F-37	
	0.00p			To Minten Doc Maria Maria	